MARCH Treasure's Report

April 3, 2022
Total Chapter Funds as of 2/28/2022:

General Fund: S 831.54
Charity Fund: S 1,168.04
Memorial Fund: S 356.24
Expenditures/Debits: S 501.16
Deposits/Credits: S 60.00
Total Chapter Funds as of 3/31/2022:

General Fund: S 390.38
Charity Fund: S 1,168.04
Memorial Fund: S 356.24

ASSETS

Members and Lady Knights Colors
Uniform/ Regular Tabs
Patches/Coins/Masks

Shirts

TOTAL ASSETS

Discussions or Comments: NONE

Motion to accept Treasurer's Report made by: JOHN "OSO" KEENER

S 2,355.82

$

1,914.66

$400.00
$104.00
$1,774.00
$50.00
$2,328.00

2nd by: LUIS "PIPES" MATUS

Nays: NONE

"Ride with Pride"



